
DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 1/19/2026

NAME: BAJWA, SARABJOT S DOB: 11/14/1997 5'07HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  175 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: HOLLYWOOD OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

01/19/2026 08:15

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

01/19/2026 08:32 7164881BP202566662 N SAN FERNANDO BLVD / E MAGNOLIA BLVD

Unknown male SUS vandalized restaurant by cutting the shade coverings and etching the glass windows and patio deck. SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

DAMAGE / VANDALISM OF PROPERTY OVER $400 PC 594(B)(1) $0

NAME: DAVIS, SHAUNDEL DOB: 11/06/1979 5'11HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  170 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LOS ANGELES OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

01/19/2026 23:57

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

01/20/2026 00:24 7165132BP20263245 N SAN FERNANDO BLVD / CORNELL DR

S/I; Traffic stop for 4000(a)(1) led to the arrest of both occupants for narcotic related charges.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $10,000
OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $10,000
OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $10,000
OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $10,000
CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION MISD HS 11377(A) $0
IDENTITY THEFT -  POSSESS PII WITH INTENT - MISD PC 530.5(C)(1) $0
POSS OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE MISD HS 11350(A) $0
POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 1/19/2026

NAME: FLORES, IVAN ALEJANDRO DOB: 03/23/2002 5'07HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  135 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: MONTEBELLO OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

01/19/2026 01:58

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

01/19/2026 02:55 7164877BP20263104 2540 N NAOMI ST

Drunk male that was acting belligerent in public was placed under arrest.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

DRUNK IN PUBLIC - DISORDERLY CONDUCT PC 647(F) $0

NAME: GONZALEZ, ANDREW JOHN DOB: 11/02/1988 5'07HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  200 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LOS ANGELES OCCUPATION: MAINTENANCE ENGINEER

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

01/19/2026 11:00

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

01/19/2026 12:12 7164927BP20263140 1501 N VICTORY PL

Traffic stop for CVC violations. Driver/sole occupant contacted as he exited the vehicle. Consent search of subject revealed drug paraphernalia. 

Consent/probable cause search of vehicle revealed credit cards belonging to other people.  

 Subject booked in BPD Jail for 666.1(a)1 PC, 484e(d) PC and 11364(a) H&S.

SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

PETTY THEFT W/2 OR MORE PRIORS PC 666.1(A)(1) $0
POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0
THEFT: F - USE ACCESS CARD ACCOUNT INFO WITHOUT CONSENT PC 484E(D) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 1/19/2026

NAME: HYDE, SAMUEL LEON DOB: 07/07/1988 6'08HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  220 EYES: BLU HAIR: BLNSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: BURBANK OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

01/19/2026 22:30

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

01/20/2026 02:21 7165153BP20263240 REDACTED

Ofcrs reponded to a domestic violence investigation. Husband choked wife, causing visible injury. Husband arrested for 273.5(a) PC.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

FELONY DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PC 273.5(A) $50,000

NAME: MARQUEZ, EDGAR DYLAN DOB: 07/02/2000 5'10HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  180 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: PASADENA OCCUPATION: HOME DEPOT ASSOCIATE

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

01/19/2026 20:48

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

01/19/2026 21:05 7165076BP20263214 1112 N HOLLYWOOD WAY

Passenger in parked vehicle detained per open container inside vehicle and narcotics in plain view. Passenger and driver subsequently arrested per 

11377(a) hs and 11364 (a) hs.

SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION MISD HS 11377(A) $0
POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 1/19/2026

NAME: MORALES, EDUARDO LUIS DOB: 08/13/1989 5'05HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  195 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: SAN FERNANDO OCCUPATION: AEROSPACE MACHINE WORKER

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

01/19/2026 11:25

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

01/19/2026 12:01 7164926BP2026237 N HOLLYWOOD WAY / WINONA AVE

WARRANT FOR SUSPENDED LICENSESUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $40,000

NAME: MORENO, JOHN EDWARD JR DOB: 06/09/1970 5'06HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  175 EYES: BLK HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: WHITTIER OCCUPATION: TRUCK WASHER

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

01/19/2026 20:52

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

01/19/2026 21:02 7165073BP20263214 1112 N HOLLYWOOD WAY

Passenger in parked vehicle detained per open container inside vehicle and narcotics in plain view. Passenger and driver subsequently arrested per 

11377(a) hs and 11364 (a) hs.

SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0
POSSESSION CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE WITH 2 OR MORE PRIORS HS 11395(B)(1) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 1/19/2026

NAME: SOLIS, GRACIELA MAXINE DOB: 10/17/2005 4'11HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  140 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: F

CITY OF RESIDENCE: KENTWOOD OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

01/19/2026 20:50

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

01/19/2026 21:20 7165071BP20263218 1800 W EMPIRE AVE

Female concealed merchandise in her bag and left Target without paying. Female arrested for petty theft. SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

POSS OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE MISD HS 11350(A) $0
SHOPLIFTING PC 484(A) $0

NAME: WILLIAMS, MARIE ANTOINETTE DOB: 10/10/1967 5'02HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  110 EYES: GRN HAIR: BLNSEX: F

CITY OF RESIDENCE: SUN VALLEY OCCUPATION: HOUSE CLEANER

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

01/19/2026 02:01

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

01/19/2026 02:09 7164839BP20263101 CABRINI DR / N GLENOAKS BLVD

T-stop for CVC violations. Passenger arrested for possessing narcotics.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION MISD HS 11377(A) $0
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